Womens Singles Payout

1st

2nd

3rd

4th
5-6th
5-6th
7-8th
7-8th
9-12th
9-12th
9-12th
9-12th
13-16th
13-16th
13-16th
13-16th
17-24th
17-24th
17-24th
17-24th
17-24th
17-24th
17-24th
17-24th

$1,000.00
$760.00
$580.00
$420.00
$300.00
$300.00
$200.00
$200.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

Kristy Borders
Cortney Green
Brenda Cox

Lynn Hughes
Helen Throckmorton
Tonya Ryan
Katrina Sneed
Danielle Lunsford
Debra Solgot
Bobbi Robinson
Tami Hoffer
Brinda Schroeder
Gwen Poling
Kathy Braughton
Debbie Swiderick
Sandy Washburn
Kari Coomes
Buffie Thibo

Dee McLeod
Brenda Laipply
Kitty Truax
Melissa Brinkworth
Diana Bergdall
Donna Duncan

Shaffer

Huff Amusement
Huff Amusement
Meyer Amusement
Just Darts

C & C Amusement
Playfair

C & C Amusement
Shaffer

Huff Amusement
PJ's

Mottier Amusement
Mottier Amusement
C & C Amusement
C & C Amusement
Southside

T-N-T Amusements
Jack Eiser Sales
Southside

ACE

Star Amusement
Amusement Inc.
Playfair

Shaffer



