Womens Singles Payout

1st	\$1,000.00	Kristy Borders	Shaffer
2nd	\$760.00	Cortney Green	Huff Amusement
3rd	\$580.00	Brenda Cox	Huff Amusement
4th	\$420.00	Lynn Hughes	Meyer Amusement
5-6th	\$300.00	Helen Throckmorton	Just Darts
5-6th	\$300.00	Tonya Ryan	C & C Amusement
7-8th	\$200.00	Katrina Sneed	Playfair
7-8th	\$200.00	Danielle Lunsford	C & C Amusement
9-12th	\$150.00	Debra Solgot	Shaffer
9-12th	\$150.00	Bobbi Robinson	Huff Amusement
9-12th	\$150.00	Tami Hoffer	PJ's
9-12th	\$150.00	Brinda Schroeder	Mottier Amusement
13-16th	\$100.00	Gwen Poling	Mottier Amusement
13-16th	\$100.00	Kathy Braughton	C & C Amusement
13-16th	\$100.00	Debbie Swiderick	C & C Amusement
13-16th	\$100.00	Sandy Washburn	Southside
17-24th	\$50.00	Kari Coomes	T-N-T Amusements
17-24th	\$50.00	Buffie Thibo	Jack Eiser Sales
17-24th	\$50.00	Dee McLeod	Southside
17-24th	\$50.00	Brenda Laipply	ACE
17-24th	\$50.00	Kitty Truax	Star Amusement
17-24th	\$50.00	Melissa Brinkworth	Amusement Inc.
17-24th	\$50.00	Diana Bergdall	Playfair
17-24th	\$50.00	Donna Duncan	Shaffer